CONDUCTIVE LEVEL SWITCHES
NIVOCONT K 5
 Y
EA
RS
 W
AR
RA

2 m (6.5 ft) 2
3 m (10 ft) 3
Type Code
Single
probe
PP socket P
carbon steel socket S
1.4571 N
Housing H
Submersible K
Housing Code
Metal 2
Plastic 3
Number of probes Code
1 pc
+
reference
probe
1⁽¹⁾
2 pcs 2
3 pcs 3
4 pcs 4
NIVOCONT  K S - 0
KSH-202
M20x1.5
KSH-303
M20x1.5
85
KRK-512-5 KRK-622-
KKH-22-5
~8
5
KS-201 KLN-200 KSK-201
Pg7
Level
dTS Instruments SL
Carrer Narcís Monturiol 11, Pol. Ind. Bufalvent
08243 - Manresa (Barcelona)
Tel.: (34) 931 31 31 06
E-mail: info@dtsinstruments.com